
LOT 20 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1056-2031, CT 1174-2215, WD 1

POPI DENNIS/POPI SUSAN ELAINE
138 SW HAVER HILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-120
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GRANTOR:
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COOK DANIEL T

POPI DENNIS

1451/344 10/27/2021 WD Q I 01 266,500
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ADAMS CONSTRUCTION GR

COOK DANIEL T
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40921 SFR 0 11/19/2020

2022HX Base Yr

138 SW HAVER HILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,948 107.9610 120.92 235,552 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1679

BAS 1,679 100 2022 1,679 194,904

FGR 450 55 2022 248 28,788

FOP 48 30 2022 14 1,625

PTO 144 5 2022 7 812

2,321 1,948 226,130

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=-20,-20] S23 E10 S3 E10 S5 E6 S7 E11 S7 E13
N45 W7 W12 W31 $
PTO=[YR=2022;ORIG=11,-32] S12 E12 N12 W12 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=-20,3] S24 E20 N8 N8 N5 W10 N3 W10 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=0,11] S8 E6 N1 N7 W6 $
.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,200.00 3,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,488.00 1,488.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,488

4,688

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


